12/20/25 06:23:55

Chimacum (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED M oving Online Auction -
Beaver Valley Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 14 5:00pm PT

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013

0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027

Title

2006 Subaru Legacy 4 Door Sedan VIN
4S3BL 626867207045

Teak Patio Furniture

Origina Oil Painting Oh People In Boat By
Lopez

Origina Qil Painting By Drago

Area Rugs

Vintage Velvet Tapestries & Pillows

50" Panasonic THX Flat screen & More
Fabric Love Seat, Rocker, Coffee & End Table
Tall Mid-Century Modern Table Lamp

Audio Equipment, Sub-Woofer, 4 VTG Wood
Speakers

Plastic Hanging Coors Bar Lamps
Cherry Wardrobe, Nightstands & Headboard

3 Oak Bookshelves, Desk, , Cabinet, Computer
Stuff

Two Mid-Century Heavy Wood Occasional
Tables

Oak Console Table

Two Mid-Century Hutches

Two Handmade Walnut Shelving Display Pieces
Green Fabric Wingback Recliner & Table Lamp
Twin Bed & Walnut Narrow Nightstand

5 Stools

Vose & Sons Upright Piano & Bench

Musical Instruments

Two Vintage Chess Sets

Clay Warriors On Wood Base Statue

Hand Carved Wood Scabbard & Machete

Hand Carved Pool Cue In Case, Backgammon
Board

Black & Silver Small Kitchen Appliances

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 21 8:00pm PT

Lot
0028

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Title

Marble Bowl & Pestle, Cups, Tea Pot, French
Press

Asian Decor

Pyrex Containers

Kitchen Knives, Wood Dish Drainer & More
Tiny Colored Cordia Glasses, Etched Glasses
Cedar Bathroom Cabinet

Univega Rover 302 18 Speed Bike

Red Metal Craftsman Rolling Tool Box W/tools
Fishing & Camping Gear

Handmade Wood Drafting Table

Coleman Powermate VP201 Air Compressor &
Ladder

Tempus Fugit Mantle Clock

3 Signed Medieval Pencil Drawings By Elliot
Pentax Camera & Binoculars

Two Portable Panasonic DVD Players
Collection Of Unique Odds & Ends

3 Men's Hats

Bird Seed

Rusty Metal Wall Art



12/20/25 06:23:55

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 23 2019 1PM - 4PM Category A: 1PM - 4PM Category B:
1PM - 4PMCategory C: 1PM - 4PM
Pickup Location: 5694 Beaver Valley Road, Chimacum, WA, 98325MAP

Time dlots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://goo.gl/maps/h3WyyxfD6gB2

