Chimacum (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Beaver Valley Road

Auction Opens: Thu, Mar 14 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 21 8:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2006 Subaru Legacy 4 Door Sedan VIN 4S3BL626867207045		Marble Bowl & Pestle, Cups, Tea Pot, French Press
0002	Teak Patio Furniture	0029	Asian Decor
0003	Original Oil Painting Oh People In Boat By	0030	Pyrex Containers
	Lopez	0031	Kitchen Knives, Wood Dish Drainer & More
0004	Original Oil Painting By Drago	0032	Tiny Colored Cordial Glasses, Etched Glasses
0005	Area Rugs	0033	Cedar Bathroom Cabinet
0006	Vintage Velvet Tapestries & Pillows	0034	Univega Rover 302 18 Speed Bike
0007	50" Panasonic THX Flat screen & More	0035	Red Metal Craftsman Rolling Tool Box W/tools
0008	Fabric Love Seat, Rocker, Coffee & End Table	0036	Fishing & Camping Gear
0009	Tall Mid-Century Modern Table Lamp		Handmade Wood Drafting Table
0010	Audio Equipment, Sub-Woofer, 4 VTG Wood Speakers	0038	Coleman Powermate VP201 Air Compressor & Ladder
0011	Plastic Hanging Coors Bar Lamps	0039	Tempus Fugit Mantle Clock
0012	Cherry Wardrobe, Nightstands & Headboard	0040	3 Signed Medieval Pencil Drawings By Elliot
0013	3 Oak Bookshelves, Desk, , Cabinet, Computer Stuff	0041	Pentax Camera & Binoculars
0014	Two Mid-Century Heavy Wood Occasional	0042	Two Portable Panasonic DVD Players
0014	Tables	0043	Collection Of Unique Odds & Ends
0015	Oak Console Table	0044	3 Men's Hats
0016	Two Mid-Century Hutches	0045	Bird Seed
0017	Two Handmade Walnut Shelving Display Pieces	0046	Rusty Metal Wall Art
0018	Green Fabric Wingback Recliner & Table Lamp		
0019	Twin Bed & Walnut Narrow Nightstand		
3017	1 mil 200 & maillet mail on might bearing		

0020 5 Stools

0022 Musical Instruments0023 Two Vintage Chess Sets

Board

0021 Vose & Sons Upright Piano & Bench

0024 Clay Warriors On Wood Base Statue0025 Hand Carved Wood Scabbard & Machete

0026 Hand Carved Pool Cue In Case, Backgammon

0027 Black & Silver Small Kitchen Appliances

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 23 2019 1PM - 4PMCategory A: 1PM - 4PMCategory B:

1PM - 4PMCategory C: 1PM - 4PM

Pickup Location: 5694 Beaver Valley Road, Chimacum, WA, 98325MAP

Time slots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later time if you have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com